



Splunk Enterprise Certified Architect

# Pass Splunk SPLK-2002 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.passapply.com/splk-2002.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Splunk Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

😳 365 Days Free Update

800,000+ Satisfied Customers





# **QUESTION 1**

When converting from a single-site to a multi-site cluster, what happens to existing single-site clustered buckets?

- A. They will continue to replicate within the origin site and age out based on existing policies.
- B. They will maintain replication as required according to the single-site policies, but never age out.
- C. They will be replicated across all peers in the multi-site cluster and age out based on existing policies.

D. They will stop replicating within the single-site and remain on the indexer they reside on and age out according to existing policies.

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.2/Indexer/Migratetomultisite

## **QUESTION 2**

Which CLI command converts a Splunk instance to a license slave?

- A. splunk add licenses
- B. splunk list licenser-slaves
- C. splunk edit licenser-localslave
- D. splunk list licenser-localslave

Correct Answer: C

Reference: https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.2/Admin/LicenserCLIcommands

#### **QUESTION 3**

What is the default log size for Splunk internal logs?

- A. 10MB
- B. 20 MB
- C. 25MB
- D. 30MB

Correct Answer: C

Reference: https://answers.splunk.com/answers/959/how-can-i-control-the-size-and-number-of-splunksinternal-logs.html



# **QUESTION 4**

Which of the following artifacts are included in a Splunk diag file? (Select all that apply.)

- A. OS settings.
- B. Internal logs.
- C. Customer data.
- D. Configuration files.
- Correct Answer: BD

Reference: https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.2/Troubleshooting/Generateadiag

## **QUESTION 5**

When should multiple search pipelines be enabled?

- A. Only if disk IOPS is at 800 or better.
- B. Only if there are fewer than twelve concurrent users.
- C. Only if running Splunk Enterprise version 6.6 or later.
- D. Only if CPU and memory resources are significantly under-utilized.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: https://answers.splunk.com/answers/617608/can-we-increase-parallelingestionpipelines-in-ahe.html

Latest SPLK-2002 Dumps SPLK-2002 PDF Dumps

SPLK-2002 Study Guide